
 
ACADEMY’S EXAM FEE STRUCTURE – Year 2022 
 
For Vocal & Instrumental, Bharathanatyam and Mridhangam 
Registration Fees:  
Grade Beginners & Grade 1  £ 35-00   
Grade 2     £ 37-00  
Grade 3     £ 40-00   
Diploma Year 1  (Grade 4) £ 42-00  
Diploma Year 2  (Grade 5) £ 45-00   
Diploma Year 3  (Grade 6) £ 47-00 
Diploma Year 4         (Grade 7) £ 50-00   
Diploma              (Grade 8)  £ 55-00 
 
Teacher’s Diploma    
   Theory     £100-00 
   Practical £150-00 
 
For Referred students in all subjects And  
For students taking a second subject (For Vocal & Instrumental exams only)  
 
Referred Students: Only for students sitting for either Practical or Theory exams for the second 
time in the same Grade.This is not applicable for students who wish to sit for either Practicals or 
Theory for the first time for any of the grades. In such cases the students will pay the full fees 
shown above. 
 
Students who are taking a second subject (other than Bharathanatyam and Mridhangam): 
This given below fees are applicable for students who are taking a second subject Practical exam 
in a particular Grade when they have already have sat and passed the theory in another subject in 
the same Grade.  
Eg. A student who sat Vocal Grade 2 and passed both Theory and Practical exam now wanting to 
sit for Grade 2 Violin Practical exam only as the student has passed the Theory exam in Vocal. 
 
Referred Students and Second Subject Students will pay as follows: 
Grade 2    - £32  
Grade 3    - £35  
Diploma Year 1 (Grade 4) - £38  
Diploma Year 2 (Grade 5) - £40  
Diploma Year 3 (Grade 6) - £42  
Diploma Year 4 (Grade 7) - £45  
Diploma       (Grade 8) - £50   . 
 
Only For Vocal & Instrumental Students  
Students sitting for two or more subjects in the same Grade will pay as follows: 
 
Beginners and Grade 1 will have to pay in full £32.00 (as there is no theory paper) 
Grades 2 = Full fees for the first subject & £32.00 per additional subject in same grade  
Grades 3 = Full fees for the first subject & £35.00 per additional subject in same grade  
Diploma Year 1 = Full fees for the first subject & £38.00 per additional subject in same grade  
Diploma Year 2 = Full fees for the first subject & £40.00 per additional subject in same grade 
Diploma Year 3 = Full fees for the first subject & £42.00 per additional subject in same grade 
Diploma Year 4 = Full fees for the first subject & £45.00 per additional subject in same grade 
Diploma = Full fees for the first subject & £50.00 per additional subject in same grade  


